Invacare eForms

For additional information, visit www.invacare.com/eForms| www.invacare.com
Customer Service: 800-333-6900 Fax: 800-678-4682 To order Literature: 800-828-6282

Invacare eForms offer new functionality!

Invacare is pleased to offer you an upgraded solution to your ordering process. Our enhanced order forms allow you to fill out a form
electronically, print and fax the form, save and email* it to Customer Service, or maintain the business practices that work for you

today. The format has been revised to reveal a cleaner look with electronic selection and input functions.
*Saving and emailing the eForms is available with Acrobat Professional software

If you are using Adobe Reader If you are using Adobe Acrobat Professional
« View and download all forms « View and download all forms
- Save blank versions of the forms to your desktop - Save blank AND completed versions of the forms
. Complete forms electronically to maintain electronic records
« Print blank or completed forms ° Complete forms electronically
« Fax completed forms to CustomerService - Print blank or completed forms

- Fax completed forms to Customer Service

Please note: The 'Email' button at the end of the form will not work - Email soglgisl s (5 Losiomer S se by waliy

with Adobe Reader. The 'Email' button will only work while using the 'Email' button at the end of the form.
Adobe Acrobat Professional.

For information on downloading Adobe Reader for free, or purchasing Adobe Acrobat Professional, please visit www.adobe.com.

Please consider the environment before printing this page with your order form.
For more information on features and benefits of electronic order forms, please visit www.invacare.com/eForms



Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related Products

Price List and Order Form www.invacare.com

Customer Service: 800-333-6900 Fax: 800-678-4682 To order literature: 800-828-6282
TRANSACTION TYPE:
(" Order C Quote

Date Account # P.O. #
Company Name Phone #
Address City State Zip Code Country
Contact Name Comments

Model Suggested
Quantity Number Description List Price

HOME CARE BED AND BED PACKAGES
IVC FULL-ELECTRIC BED AND BED PACKAGES

|:| 54101VC 5410IVC IVC Full-Electric Bed $2,892.21
|:| BED2-1633  5410IVC, 6629, 5185 IVC Full-Electric Bed, Full-Length Bed Rails, Innerspring Mattress $2,640.00
|:| BED33-1633 5410IVC, 6629, 5180 IVC Full-Electric Bed, Full-Length Bed Rails, Economy Foam Mattress $2,630.00
|:| BED40-1633 54101IVC, 6629, SPS1080 IVC Full-Electric Bed, Full-Length Bed Rails, Solace $2,774.00

Prevention Mattress

VALUE CARE SEMI-ELECTRIC BED AND BED PACKAGES

|:| 5310VC 5310VC Value Care Semi-Electric Bed $1,500.00

IVC SEMI-ELECTRIC BED AND BED PACKAGES

[ ] s310vc 5310IVC IVC Semi-Electric Bed - Single Crank Hi/Lo $1,681.00

|:| BED10-1633 5310IVC, 6630DS, 5185 IVC Semi-Electric-Single Crank Hi/Lo, Half-Length Bed Rails, $2,312.00
Innerspring Mattress

|:| BED4-1633 53101VC, 6629, 5185 IVC Semi-Electric Bed-Single Crank Hi/Lo, Full-Length Bed Rails, $2,297.00

Innerspring Mattress

|:| BED32-1633  3310IVC, 6629, 5180 IVC Semi-Electric Bed-Single Crank Hi/Lo, Full-Length $2,283.00
Bed Rails, Economy Foam Mattress

|:| BED41.1633  5310IVC, 6629, SPS1080 IVC Semi-Electric Bed-Single Crank Hi/Lo, Full- $2,451.00
Length Bed Rails, Solace Prevention Mattress

G-SERIES BED AND BED PACKAGES

|:| G5510 G5510 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant $4,122.49
[:' GBED-56 G5510, G29 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Full-Length Bed Rail $4,662.45
I:l GBED-57 G5510, G30 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Half-Length Bed Rail $4,392.49
I:l GBED-58 G5510, G30 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Two sets of Half-Length Bed Rails $4,662.49
I:l GBED-59 G5510, G32 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Articulating Head Section Half-Length Bed Rail $4,403.60

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.
For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

Effective April 26, 2022 Form No. 96-40NS


MHusien
Cross-Out
2640.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
2630.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
2774.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
Can we edit this section to say VALUE CARE SEMI ELECTRIC BED AND BED PACKAGES

SKU# 5310VC 
Descrption: 5310 VC VC Value Care Semi Electric Bed 
List price: $1,500.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
1681

MHusien
Cross-Out
2312.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
2297.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
2283.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
2451.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
$2892.21


Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related Products

Model

uantit; Number Description
y Y

LOW BED AND BED PACKAGES

|:| 5410LOW 5410LOW IVC Full-Electric Low Bed

I:l BED38LOW-1633 5410LOW, 6632, 5185 IVC Full-Electric Low Bed, Assist Bed Rails, Innerspring Mattress

I:l BED44LOW-1633 5410LOW, 6632, SPS1080 IVC Full-Electric Low Bed, Assist Bed Rails, Solace
Prevention Mattress

ETUDE BED AND BED PACKAGES

|:| ETUDE-HC ETUDE Full-Electric Hospital Bed

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.

For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.
Effective April 26, 2022

Suggested
List Price

$2,267.00

$2,491.00

$3,050.00

$2,300.00

Form No. 96-40NS


MHusien
Cross-Out
2267.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
2491.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
3050.00


Quantity Model
Number

Description

BARIATRIC BED AND BED PACKAGES

I:l BAR600IVC

BAR750

BARPKG750-1-

NN

BARPKG750-2-

COMPONENTS

I:l 5000IVC

58901VC
54901VC
53011VC
5301ILOW
BARS000IVC
BARS5490IVC
BARS301IVC
G50

G53

G54

ETUDEDECK

Juogooupoood

ETUDEHFB

BARG600IVC IVC Bariatric Bed 600 1b

BAR?750 Bariatric Bed 750 Ib w/ Half-Length Rails

BARPKGIVC-1633 BAR600IVC, BARMATT42, BAR6640P IVC Bariatric Bed package 600 1b

BARPKG750-1633 BAR750, BARMATT39 Bariatric Bed package 750 Ib

1633 BAR750, BARMATT42 Bariatric Bed Package 750 1b

1633 BAR750, BARMATTEXP Bariatric Bed Package 750 Ib

- ALL MODELS

Head Spring Section

Foot Spring Section - Semi-Electric
Foot Spring Section - Full-Electric
Universal Bed Ends*

Universal Low Bed Ends

Bariatric Head Section 600 Ib

Bariatric Foot Section - Full-Electric 600 1b
Bariatric Universal Bed Ends 600 1b
Head Spring — G-Series Bed

Bed Ends — G-Series Bed

Foot Spring — G-Series Bed

Head and Foot Deck — ETUDE-HC Bed

Head and Footboard — ETUDE-HC Bed

Suggested
List Price

$5,249.12

$14,188.61

$6,974.64

$14,148.62

$14,582.74

$14,754.10

$302.33
$953.00
$1,429.00
$620.57
$731.95
$1,739.71
$2,821.73
$1,909.44
$612.17
$1,205.80
$2,179.72
$1,327.46

$1,077.73

*Component Note
Works on Manual, Semi-Electric, and Full-Electric as both the headboard and footboard.

Effective April 26, 2022

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.

For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

Form No. 96-40NS


MHusien
Cross-Out
953.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
1429.00


Model
Quantity Number

5185
5185XL
SPS1080

SPS1084

N

BARMATT39

BARMATT42

BARMATT48

OO0

Model

Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related Products

Description
HOME CARE MATTRESSES
80" x 36" x 6" Innerspring Mattress 16CFR 1633 Compliant
84" x 36" x 6" Innerspring Mattress 16CFR 1633 Compliant
80" x 36" x 6" Solace Prevention Mattress

84" x 36" x 6" Solace Prevention Mattress

BARIATRIC MATTRESSES

Bariatric Mattress, 750 1b (80" x 39" x 6.5")
Bariatric Mattress, 600 1b (80" x 42" x 6.5")

Bariatric Mattress, 750 1b (80" x 48" x 6.5")

BARMATTEXP Bariatric Mattress, 750 1b (80" x 39" x 6.5")

BAR750BOLSTER BAR750 Foot End 8" Bed Expander with Pad

Quantity Number Description

6629

6630DS

6632

G29

G30

G32

ESSHR-2480

ESSHL-2479

ESR-2478

ESR-2477

EVSR-1823

oo onDon

BED RAILS
Reduced Gap Full-Length Bed Rails
Reduced Gap Half-Length Bed Rails
Assist Bed Rails
Full-Length Bed Rails, G-Series Bed
Half-Length Bed Rails, G-Series Bed
Articulating Head Section Half-Length Rails, G-Series Bed
ETUDE-HC Swivel Support Right (EA)
ETUDE-HC Swivel Support Left (EA)
ETUDE-HC Side Rail 16” x 16” (EA)
ETUDE-HC Side Rail 16” x 12” (EA)

ETUDE-HC Verso Side Rails (PAIR)

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.

Suggested
List Price

$350.00

$398.00
$431.01

$442.62

$991.44
$1,156.68
$1,255.82
$1,1635.88

$599.76

Suggested
List Price

$230.00

$317.18

$397.80

$539.96

$270.00

$281.11

$250.11

$250.11

$200.10

$182.22

$540.00

For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

Effective April 26, 2022

Form No. 96-40NS


MHusien
Cross-Out
350.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
398.00

MHusien
Cross-Out
230.00


BARIATRIC RAILS AND TRAPEZE

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.

|:| BARG640P  Half Rails, Bariatric, BAR600IVC Bed** $198.29
|:| BARTRAP  Bariatric Trapeze $3,107.21
**Bariatric Rails
Use BAR6640P Half-Length Rails ONLY with Invacare BAR600IVC Bariatric Bed.
Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related Products
Model Suggested
Quantity ~ Number Description List Price
TRAPEZE BAR AND FLOOR STAND
I:I 7714P Painted Trapeze Floor Stand (use w/ 7740A) $246.84
Ij T740A Trapeze Bar and Handle $267.75
I:l G7740CS Trapeze — G-Series $445.41
|:| ELSP-2093  Trapeze - ETUDE-HC Bed $319.68
Model Suggested
Quantity Number Description List Price
MATTRESS COVERS
l:l MCO0195-1 Zippered Covers (covers complete mattress) 4-Gauge, 80" x 36" x 6"; 12/CS $142.15
I:l MC0065-1 Elastic Style Covers (top and sides), 4-Gauge, 80" x 36" x 6"; 12/CS $86.99
Mattress Covers
Carton contains 12 mattress covers.
BED ACCESSORIES
I:I 5143IVC Extension Kit for Invacare IVC Home Care Beds. Expands 80” Bed $124.11
Frame to 84”. Use w/ 5490IVC, 5890IVC, and 5770IVC Foot Springs
I:l 5143A Head End Extension kit for Invacare IVC Beds. Expands from end without $216.40
need for springs
|:| EEK-3993 4” Extension kit for the Invacare ETUDE-HC Bed only. $225.00
I:] EEK-3994 8” Extension kit for the Invacare ETUDE-HC Bed only. $255.00
[:l ESP-2716 ETUDE-HC Beech accent side panels (PATR) $368.01
|:| EBBK-4186  Emergency Battery Back Up Kit — ETUDE-HC Bed $205.50
Quantity Model Description ilisgtg;it::
Number OVER BED TABLES
EI 6417 Auto-Touch Over Bed Table $192.78
|:| 6418 Tilt-Top Over Bed Table $208.85

For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

Effective April 26, 2022

Form No. 96-40NS



Note: For Therapeutic Support Surfaces, please refer to form #03-406L.

Comments or Special Instructions:

Yes, you can’

©2018 Invacare Corporation

Print Form

Email Form

Clear Form

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate.

For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

Invacare Corporation

USA

One Invacare Way
Elyria, OH USA

44035-4190
800-333-6900

All rights reserved. Trademarks are identified by
the symbols™ and ®. All trademarks are owned by
or licensed to Invacare Corporation unless
otherwise noted. Specifications and prices are
subject to change without notification.

Revised April 26, 2022

www.invacare.com

Form No. 96-40NS





