## Invacare eForms

## For additional information, visit www.invacare.com/eForms

Fax: 800-678-4682

Customer Service: 800-333-6900

rms www.invacare.com

To order Literature: 800-828-6282

#### Invacare eForms offer new functionality!

Invacare is pleased to offer you an upgraded solution to your ordering process. Our enhanced order forms allow you to fill out a form electronically, print and fax the form, save and email\* it to Customer Service, or maintain the business practices that work for you today. The format has been revised to reveal a cleaner look with electronic selection and input functions.

\*Saving and emailing the eForms is available with Acrobat Professional software

### If you are using Adobe Reader

- · View and download all forms
- Save blank versions of the forms to your desktop
- Complete forms electronically
- Print blank or completed forms
- Fax completed forms to Customer Service

**Please note:** The 'Email' button at the end of the form will not work with Adobe Reader. The 'Email' button will only work while using Adobe Acrobat Professional.

#### If you are using Adobe Acrobat Professional

- View and download all forms
- Save blank AND completed versions of the forms to maintain electronic records
- Complete forms electronically
- Print blank or completed forms
- Fax completed forms to Customer Service
- **Email** completed forms to Customer Service by using the 'Email' button at the end of the form.

For information on downloading Adobe Reader for free, or purchasing Adobe Acrobat Professional, please visit www.adobe.com.

# Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related Products

**Price List and Order Form** 

GBED-59

www.invacare.com

Customer Service: 800-333-6900 Fax: 800-678-4682 To order literature: 800-828-6282

	TRANSACTION TYPE:				
	Order Quote	>			
Date	Account#	P.O. #			
Company Name		Pl	none #		
Address	City S	state Zi	ip Code	Country	
Contact Name	Comments				
Model Quantity Number	Description			Suggested List Price	
	HOME CARE BED AND BED	PACKAGES	S		
IVC FULL-EI	LECTRIC BED AND BED PACKAGES				
5410IVC	5410IVC IVC Full-Electric Bed			\$2,892.21	
BED2-1633	5410IVC, 6629, 5185 IVC Full-Electric Bed, Full-Length Bed Rails,	, Innerspring Mattres	ss	\$2,640.00	
BED33-1633	5410IVC, 6629, 5180 IVC Full-Electric Bed, Full-Length Bed Rails, Ed	conomy Foam Mattres	S	\$2,630.00	
BED40-1633	<b>5410IVC</b> , <b>6629</b> , <b>SPS1080</b> IVC Full-Electric Bed, Full-Length Bed R Prevention Mattress	tails, Solace		\$2,774.00	
VALUE CARI	E SEMI-ELECTRIC BED AND BED PACKA	AGES			
5310VC	5310VC Value Care Semi-Electric Bed			\$1,500.00	
IVC SEMI-EI	ECTRIC BED AND BED PACKAGES				
5310IVC	5310IVC IVC Semi-Electric Bed - Single Crank Hi/Lo			\$1,681.00	
BED10-1633	, ,	alf-Length Bed Rails	,	\$2,312.00	
BED4-1633	Innerspring Mattress 5310IVC, 6629, 5185 IVC Semi-Electric Bed-Single Crank Hi/Lo, F Innerspring Mattress	ull-Length Bed Rail	s,	\$2,297.00	
BED32-1633	<b>5310IVC</b> , <b>6629</b> , <b>5180</b> IVC Semi-Electric Bed-Single Crank Hi/Lo, F Bed Rails, Economy Foam Mattress	ull-Length		\$2,283.00	
BED41-1633	7310NVC ((30 CDC1000 N/C C ' E1 4' D 1C' 1 C 1 H'/	Lo, Full-		\$2,451.00	
G-SERIES BE	ED AND BED PACKAGES				
G5510	G5510 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant			\$4,122.49	
GBED-56	G5510, G29 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Full-Length Bed Rail			\$4,662.45	
GBED-57	G5510, G30 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Half-Length Bed Rai	I		\$4,392.49	
GBED-58	G5510, G30 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Two sets of Half-Len	igth Bed Rails		\$4,662.49	

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

\$4,403.60

G5510, G32 Full Electric Bed 2-52 Compliant, Articulating Head Section Half-Length Bed Rail

# **Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related Products**

Quantity	Model Number	Description	Suggested List Price
LOW	BED AND	BED PACKAGES	
	5410LOW	5410LOW IVC Full-Electric Low Bed	\$2,267.00
	BED38LOW-1633	5410LOW, 6632, 5185 IVC Full-Electric Low Bed, Assist Bed Rails, Innerspring Mattress	\$2,491.00
	BED44LOW-1633	<b>5410LOW</b> , <b>6632</b> , <b>SPS1080</b> IVC Full-Electric Low Bed, Assist Bed Rails, Solace Prevention Mattress	\$3,050.00
ETUDE BED AND BED PACKAGES			
	ETUDE-HC	ETUDE Full-Electric Hospital Bed	\$2,300.00

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

Quantity	Model Number	Description	Suggested List Price
BAR	IATRIC B	EED AND BED PACKAGES	
	BAR600IVC	BAR600IVC IVC Bariatric Bed 600 lb	\$5,249.12
	BAR750	BAR750 Bariatric Bed 750 lb w/ Half-Length Rails	\$14,188.61
	BARPKGIVC-	1633 BAR600IVC, BARMATT42, BAR6640P IVC Bariatric Bed package 600 lb	\$6,974.64
	BARPKG750-1	1633 BAR750, BARMATT39 Bariatric Bed package 750 lb	\$14,148.62
	BARPKG750-1	1-1633 BAR750, BARMATT42 Bariatric Bed Package 750 lb	\$14,582.74
	BARPKG750-2	2-1633 BAR750, BARMATTEXP Bariatric Bed Package 750 lb	\$14,754.10
COM	PONENTS	S - ALL MODELS	
	5000IVC	Head Spring Section	\$302.33
	5890IVC	Foot Spring Section - Semi-Electric	\$953.00
	5490IVC	Foot Spring Section - Full-Electric	\$1,429.00
	5301IVC	Universal Bed Ends*	\$620.57
	5301LOW	Universal Low Bed Ends	\$731.95
	BAR5000IVC	Bariatric Head Section 600 lb	\$1,739.71
	BAR5490IVC	Bariatric Foot Section - Full-Electric 600 lb	\$2,821.73
	BAR5301IVC	Bariatric Universal Bed Ends 600 lb	\$1,909.44
	G50	Head Spring – G-Series Bed	\$612.17
	G53	Bed Ends – G-Series Bed	\$1,205.80
	G54	Foot Spring – G-Series Bed	\$2,179.72
	ETUDEDECK	Head and Foot Deck – ETUDE-HC Bed	\$1,327.46
	ETUDEHFB	Head and Footboard – ETUDE-HC Bed	\$1,077.73

\*Component Note
Works on Manual, Semi-Electric, and Full-Electric as both the headboard and footboard.

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

# **Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related Products**

Mod Quantity Numb		Suggested List Price	
5185	80" x 36" x 6" Innerspring Mattress 16CFR 1633 Compliant	\$350.00	
5185XL	84" x 36" x 6" Innerspring Mattress 16CFR 1633 Compliant	\$398.00	
SPS1080	80" x 36" x 6" Solace Prevention Mattress	\$431.01	
SPS1084	84" x 36" x 6" Solace Prevention Mattress	\$442.62	
	BARIATRIC MATTRESSES		
BARMAT		\$991.44	
BARMAT	TT42 Bariatric Mattress, 600 lb (80" x 42" x 6.5")	\$1,156.68	
BARMAT	TT48 Bariatric Mattress, 750 lb (80" x 48" x 6.5")	\$1,255.82	
BARMAT	TTEXP Bariatric Mattress, 750 lb (80" x 39" x 6.5")	\$1,1635.88	
BAR750BC	DLSTER BAR750 Foot End 8" Bed Expander with Pad	\$599.76	
	Model fumber Description	Suggested List Price	
BED RAILS			
6629	Reduced Gap Full-Length Bed Rails	\$230.00	
6630DS	Reduced Gap Half-Length Bed Rails	\$317.18	
6632	Assist Bed Rails	\$397.80	
G29	Full-Length Bed Rails, G-Series Bed	\$539.96	
G30	Half-Length Bed Rails, G-Series Bed	\$270.00	
G32	Articulating Head Section Half-Length Rails, G-Series Bed	\$281.11	
ESSHR-24	480 ETUDE-HC Swivel Support Right (EA)	\$250.11	
ESSHL-24	479 ETUDE-HC Swivel Support Left (EA)	\$250.11	
ESR-2478	B ETUDE-HC Side Rail 16" x 16" (EA)	\$200.10	
ESR-2477	7 ETUDE-HC Side Rail 16" x 12" (EA)	\$182.22	
EVSR-182	23 ETUDE-HC Verso Side Rails (PAIR)	\$540.00	

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

## **BARIATRIC RAILS AND TRAPEZE**

BAR6640P	Half Rails, Bariatric, BAR600IVC Bed**	\$198.29
BARTRAP	Bariatric Trapeze	\$3,107.21
	**Bariatric Rails Use BAR6640P Half-Length Rails ONLY with Invacare BAR600IVC E	Bariatric Bed.
	Invacare® Home Care Beds & Bed-Related P	roducts
Model Quantity Number	Description	Suggested List Price
	TRAPEZE BAR AND FLOOR STAND	
7714P	Painted Trapeze Floor Stand (use w/ 7740A)	\$246.84
7740A	Trapeze Bar and Handle	\$267.75
G7740CS	Trapeze – G-Series	\$445.41
ELSP-2093	Trapeze – ETUDE-HC Bed	\$319.68
Model  Quantity Number	Description	Suggested List Price
-	MATTRESS COVERS	
MC0195-1	Zippered Covers (covers complete mattress) 4-Gauge, 80" x 36" x 6"; 12/CS	\$142.15
MC0065-1	Elastic Style Covers (top and sides), 4-Gauge, 80" x 36" x 6"; 12/CS	\$86.99
	Mattress Covers Carton contains 12 mattress covers.	
	BED ACCESSORIES	
5143IVC	Extension Kit for Invacare IVC Home Care Beds. Expands 80" Bed Frame to 84". Use w/ 5490IVC, 5890IVC, and 5770IVC Foot Springs	\$124.11
5143A	Head End Extension kit for Invacare IVC Beds. Expands from end without need for springs	\$216.40
EEK-3993	4" Extension kit for the Invacare ETUDE-HC Bed only.	\$225.00
EEK-3994	8" Extension kit for the Invacare ETUDE-HC Bed only.	\$255.00
ESP-2716	ETUDE-HC Beech accent side panels (PAIR)	\$368.01
EBBK-4186	Emergency Battery Back Up Kit – ETUDE-HC Bed	\$205.50
Quantity Model Number	Description OVER BED TABLES	Suggested List Price
6417	Auto-Touch Over Bed Table	\$192.78
6418	Tilt-Top Over Bed Table	\$208.85

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.

Comments or Special Instructions:

Print Form

Email Form

Clear Form

NOTE: All specifications and dimensions are approximate. For the most current pricing information, go to www.invacare.com/homecare.



Invacare Corporation USA One Invacare Way Elyria, OH USA 44035-4190 800-333-6900 www.invacare.com

©2018 Invacare Corporation All rights reserved. Trademarks are identified by the symbols  $^{TM}$  and  $^{I\!\!R}$ . All trademarks are owned by or licensed to Invacare Corporation unless otherwise noted. Specifications and prices are subject to change without notification.

Revised April 26, 2022 Form No. 96-40NS